Description

Coffee pot & canisters
Pressure cooker & pans
Castiron pan

Pail

Clock

Saw w/ name

Salt & pepper & jars
Lamps

Book ends & salt & pepper
Baskets & misc.

Pet bed & figurines
Crock pot

Crock pot & coffee pot
Picture

Pictures & frame
Kettle, water jug
Snack set & baskets
Bowl & pitcher
Picture

Letter holder & vase
Cats, pitchers

Globe

Mirrors

Relish dishes

Mirror

Peanut character

2 pictures

Corvet car

Belair car

Horse picture

Shelves

Woman picture

Light fixture, coffee pot
Silverware & misc
Canisters

Knives, pictures
Knives, scale

Oil lamps

Wall dec.

Bowl & jar w/ lid
Coffee pot

Plate, vase

Utiniciles

Utenciles

Eagle

Figurines

Price
$7.50
$2.00

$12.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$20.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$20.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$7.00
$1.00
$30.00
$27.50
$5.00
$7.50
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$7.00
$1.00
$2.00
$15.00
$3.00
$12.50
$12.50
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00



Bells

Bell

Bells

Glass bell

Kirby vac

Bell

Bell

Hookie

Silverware

Plant hanger & wagon

Alarm clock& 7-up glasses

Figurines

Sewing supplies
Ornaments

Jar, alarm clock
Pressure cooker
Jars, vase, blender
Juice extractor

Binoculars, candle holder

Birds, clock

Figurines

Frames & misc
Heater & kettles
Plates

George foreman
Cups

Figurines

Cups, plates

Bowl, platter
Cheese box

Pyrex bowls

Pink depression glass
Green depression glass
Cups

Air tank

Come along
Wrenches

Torch

Acy. torch w/ gauges
Grinder

Wall lamp

Torch

36" pipe wrench
Bench vise

Camp oven

Dewalt roater

Points & condensers

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$8.00
$1.00
$10.00
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$20.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$10.00
$17.50
$1.00
$2.00
$7.50
$7.50
$25.00
$2.00
$25.00
$22.50
$1.00
$2.00
$45.00
$15.00
$2.50
$50.00
$17.50



Bench vise
Water cooler

1" air impact
Saw, files

Saw & sander
Cressent wrench
3/4" air impact
Oil

Saws

Paint supplies, zip ties

Milwalkee saw
Belt sander

Bostiich air compressor

Drill

Creeper & cart
Planer

Amo. box

Scroll saw
Hammer & misc
Drill & sander
Jack stands

1/2" drill

3/4" socket set
Toy J.D. tractor

IH toy tractor

J.D. toy engine

2 tractors & wagon
Come along

Jack stands

5/8" heater hose
Fittings & PVC pipe
Imp. seat

Boat gas tank
Pullley

Shovels

Shop stool

Gas cans

Delta chop saw
Piston rings, masks
Floor mats, square
Jumpers

Pallet gun

Chain

Knife

Knife

Knife & hatchet
Staples

$60.00
$8.00
$90.00
$4.00
$1.00
$35.00
$60.00
$9.00
$12.50
$9.00
$45.00
$17.50
$40.00
$5.00
$20.00
$17.50
$12.50
$17.50
$3.00
$15.00
$12.50
$25.00
$80.00
$25.00
$20.00
$27.50
$35.00
$40.00
$20.00
$17.50
$1.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.50
$3.00
$6.00
$35.00
$2.00
$6.00
$4.00
$12.50
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50



Knives

Switch blades
Harness parts

Knives

Plier

Lantern

Knives

Lantern

Hose, light switches
Lantern

Screws & metal box
Toy car

Sorter tray

Chevy toy car

3/4" sockets

Toy J.D. tractor
Grinder

Hammer, hatchet
Toy cars & tractor
Tool box

Yellow J.D. toy tractor
Hand pump

Tree climers

Hand pump

Hammer & tools
Ram

Torch, cutter

Hyd. ram

Saws, caulk gun

Hyd. cylinder

Pail of elect. & shop misc
1/2" socket set & box
Monkey wrenches
Liscense plates
Square, sheer

Puller & sheers
Pulleys & wheels

Air gauges

Propane

Snake

Wheel

Pedal

Cable& box

Sie, wrenches& tools
Pliers set & hammers
Sorter tray
Hammers, wrenches, rubber mallets

$1.00
$15.00
$2.00
$7.00
$4.00
$20.00
$22.50
$10.00
$15.00
$2.00
$3.00
$40.00
$9.00
$22.50
$22.50
$5.00
$27.50
$25.00
$22.50
$25.00
$47.50
$25.00
$2.50
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$17.50
$12.50
$12.50
$6.00
$15.00
$35.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$12.50
$8.00
$2.50
$17.50
$2.50
$6.00
$25.00
$6.00
$22.50



Sheers, sander & misc
Wrench& cutter

Sander & 1/2" impact, socket set

Nylon string

Squirrel cage fan
Mirrors

Oster pipe threader
Nails, crow bar
Nuts, bolts, vacuum
Socket set & misc
Sockets & Alan wrenches
Toe hooks

Wooden plane
Vacuum

Gauges

Saw, torc wrench
Trailer winch

Saw, wand

Bottle topper
Metric & standard nut drivers
Net, tackle, & fishing poles
Socket wheels

Saw

Nails & scews
Wrench & sheers
Tackle box with tackle
Bow

Wire & nuts & bolts
Wires & misc

Belt

Drill bits

Craftsman tool box
Magazine rack
Cabinet

Card table & chairs
Swivel chair

Chair

Stand w/ drawers
Stand w/ drawers
Book shelf

Cornor hutch

Hutch

Scafold

Green wheel barrow
Lawn cart

Grind stone

Table saw

$6.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$7.00
$15.00
$7.50
$2.50
$70.00
$7.50
$12.50
$7.50
$6.00
$5.00
$22.50
$25.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00
$35.00
$27.50
$12.50
$2.00
$12.50
$45.00
$30.00
$1.00
$5.00
$22.50
$22.50
$1.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$310.00
$140.00
$105.00
$27.50
$120.00
$17.50
$40.00



Orange cart

Torch cart

Gas grill

Charcole grill

Stove

Metal stand

Work bench

Stand

Lincoln welder
Spreader

Sand blaster

Drill press

Anvil

Washing machine stand
Delta bench sander
Belt disc sander
Wire wheel w/ motor
Pressure washer
Broom, bar

Broom, spear

Fork, spear

Ax, handle

Ax

Stands

Rake

Broom & shovel
Broom

5 hp tiller

Snapper mower
Potato digger

Bed frame

Tire

Harrow

Rock box

2 wheel trailer
Green 2 wheel trailer
Charriot

Wood splitter
Cement mixer
Horse cultivator
Chisel plow

3 pt. cultivator
Spring tooth harrow
Red disc

J.D. mower

Metal stands

2 row corn planter

$27.50
$35.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$3.00
$45.00
$2.00
$130.00
$15.00
$130.00
$60.00
$80.00
$6.00
$50.00
$80.00
$40.00
$60.00
$5.00
$10.00
$17.50
$15.00
$17.50
$6.00
$2.00
$17.50
$12.50
$80.00
$550.00
$130.00
$1.00
$60.00
$70.00
$25.00
$95.00
$280.00
$100.00
$75.00
$150.00
$90.00
$100.00
$75.00
$80.00
$150.00
$150.00
$65.00
$50.00



Harrow clod crusher $60.00

Mall $15.00
Seats $5.00
Fence posts $70.00
Cult. part $5.00
Measuring wheel $7.50
Elect. wire $25.00
Seat $9.00
Wagon part $1.00
Ice picker $25.00
Box parts $1.00
Hay sling parts $30.00
Pails, box $3.00
Wheels $10.00
Metal stand $5.00
Mop pail $2.50
Evener $2.50
Log chain $35.00
Flooring $5.00
Sickle sharpener $10.00
Pump jack $2.50
Welding rods $20.00
Maytag engine $40.00
Cylinder $1.00
Grinder w/ motor $2.50
Cylinders $80.00
Horse shoe set $15.00
Horse shoe set $15.00
Horse shoe set $15.00
Potato digger $350.00
Potato bagger $120.00
Cultivator $50.00
Wheels $25.00
Wheels $20.00
3 wheels $20.00
13 J.D. wheels $25.00
2 wheels $17.50
Wheel weights $90.00
IH Farmall H wide front $1,600.00
IH Farmall Super M $1,400.00
IH Farmall H narrow front $1,100.00
Allis chalmers wide front w/ bucket $4,300.00
B John Deere $1,200.00
5th wheel trailer $3,100.00

Fish house $550.00



