Description	Price
Coffee pot & canisters	\$7.50
Pressure cooker & pans	\$2.00
Cast iron pan	\$12.50
Pail	\$1.00
Clock	\$2.00
Saw w/ name	\$2.00
Salt & pepper & jars	\$1.00
Lamps	\$2.00
Book ends & salt & pepper	\$1.00
Baskets & misc.	\$1.00
Pet bed & figurines	\$1.00
Crock pot	\$2.00
Crock pot & coffee pot	\$2.00
Picture	\$20.00
Pictures & frame	\$2.50
Kettle, water jug	\$1.00
Snack set & baskets	\$2.00
Bowl & pitcher	\$6.00
Picture	\$2.00
Letter holder & vase	\$2.00
Cats, pitchers Globe	\$5.00 \$20.00
Mirrors	\$20.00
Relish dishes	\$1.00
Mirror	\$1.00
Peanut character	\$7.00
2 pictures	\$1.00
Corvet car	\$30.00
Belair car	\$27.50
Horse picture	\$5.00
Shelves	\$7.50
Woman picture	\$5.00
Light fixture, coffee pot	\$5.00
Silverware & misc	\$2.00
Canisters	\$7.00
Knives, pictures	\$1.00
Knives, scale	\$2.00
Oil lamps	\$15.00
Wall dec.	\$3.00
Bowl & jar w/ lid	\$12.50
Coffee pot	\$12.50
Plate, vase	\$3.00
Utiniciles	\$1.00
Utenciles	\$2.00
Eagle	\$2.00
Figurines	\$1.00

Della.	ć1 00
Bells	\$1.00
Bell	\$1.00
Bells	\$1.00
Glass bell	\$1.00
Kirby vac	\$10.00
Bell	\$1.00
Bell	\$1.00
Hookie	\$1.00
Silverware	\$4.00
Plant hanger & wagon	\$8.00
Alarm clock& 7-up glasses	\$1.00
Figurines	\$10.00
Sewing supplies	\$4.00
Ornaments	\$1.00
Jar, alarm clock	\$5.00
Pressure cooker	\$5.00
Jars, vase, blender	\$2.00
Juice extractor	\$1.00
Binoculars, candle holder	\$10.00
Birds, clock	\$5.00
Figurines	\$5.00
Frames & misc	\$2.00
Heater & kettles	\$5.00
	\$3.00
Plates	· ·
George foreman	\$20.00
Cups	\$1.00
Figurines	\$5.00
Cups, plates	\$5.00
Bowl, platter	\$2.00
Cheese box	\$1.00
Pyrex bowls	\$10.00
Pink depression glass	\$17.50
Green depression glass	\$1.00
Cups	\$2.00
Air tank	\$7.50
Come along	\$7.50
Wrenches	\$25.00
Torch	\$2.00
Acy. torch w/ gauges	\$25.00
Grinder	\$22.50
Wall lamp	\$1.00
Torch	\$2.00
36" pipe wrench	\$45.00
Bench vise	\$15.00
Camp oven	\$2.50
Dewalt roater	\$50.00
Points & condensers	\$17.50
	Ψ±7.50

Danahadaa	¢60.00
Bench vise	\$60.00
Water cooler	\$8.00
1" air impact	\$90.00
Saw, files	\$4.00
Saw & sander	\$1.00
Cressent wrench	\$35.00
3/4" air impact	\$60.00
Oil	,\$9.00
Saws	\$12.50
Paint supplies, zip ties	\$9.00
Milwalkee saw	\$45.00
Belt sander	\$17.50
Bostiich air compressor	\$40.00
Drill	\$5.00
Creeper & cart	\$20.00
Planer	\$17.50
Amo. box	\$12.50
Scroll saw	\$17.50
Hammer & misc	\$3.00
Drill & sander	\$15.00
Jack stands	\$12.50
1/2" drill	\$25.00
3/4" socket set	\$80.00
Toy J.D. tractor	\$25.00
IH toy tractor	\$20.00
J.D. toy engine	\$27.50
2 tractors & wagon	\$35.00
Come along	\$40.00
Jack stands	\$20.00
5/8" heater hose	\$17.50
Fittings & PVC pipe	\$1.00
Imp. seat	\$10.00
Boat gas tank	\$10.00
Pullley	\$10.00
Shovels	\$7.50
Shop stool	\$3.00
Gas cans	\$6.00
Delta chop saw	\$35.00
Piston rings, masks	\$2.00
Floor mats, square	\$6.00
Jumpers	\$4.00
Pallet gun	\$12.50
Chain	\$20.00
Knife	\$10.00
Knife	\$5.00
Knife & hatchet	\$2.50
Staples	\$2.50
2004-00	Ψ2.50

W. *	ć1 00
Knives	\$1.00
Switch blades	\$15.00
Harness parts	\$2.00
Knives Plier	\$7.00 \$4.00
	•
Lantern	\$20.00
Knives	\$22.50
Lantern	\$10.00
Hose, light switches	\$15.00
Lantern	\$2.00
Screws & metal box	\$3.00
Toy car	\$40.00
Sorter tray	\$9.00
Chevy toy car	\$22.50
3/4" sockets	\$22.50
Toy J.D. tractor	\$5.00
Grinder	\$27.50
Hammer, hatchet	\$25.00
Tool hav	\$22.50
Tool box	\$25.00
Yellow J.D. toy tractor	\$47.50
Hand pump	\$25.00 \$2.50
Tree climers	
Hand pump	\$15.00
Hammer & tools	\$10.00 \$20.00
Ram Torch cuttor	\$10.00
Torch, cutter	\$10.00
Hyd. ram	-
Saws, caulk gun Hyd. cylinder	\$12.50 \$12.50
Pail of elect. & shop misc	\$6.00
1/2" socket set & box	\$15.00
Monkey wrenches	\$35.00
Liscense plates	\$1.00
Square, sheer	\$5.00
Puller & sheers	\$2.50
Pulleys & wheels	\$2.00
Air gauges	\$3.00
Propane	\$12.50
Snake	\$8.00
Wheel	\$2.50
Pedal	\$17.50
Cable& box	\$2.50
Sie, wrenches& tools	\$6.00
Pliers set & hammers	\$25.00
Sorter tray	\$6.00
Hammers, wrenches, rubber mallets	\$22.50
manificis, wrenches, rubber mallets	322.30

Shoors candor & miss	¢6.00
Sheers, sander & misc Wrench& cutter	\$6.00 \$15.00
Sander & 1/2" impact, socket set	\$13.00
Nylon string	\$15.00
Squirrel cage fan	\$5.00
Mirrors	\$15.00
Oster pipe threader	\$5.00
Nails, crow bar	\$4.00
Nuts, bolts, vacuum	\$7.00
Socket set & misc	\$7.00
Sockets & Alan wrenches	\$15.00
Toe hooks	\$7.50
Wooden plane	\$2.50
Vacuum	\$70.00
Gauges	\$7.50
Saw, torc wrench	\$12.50
Trailer winch	\$7.50
Saw, wand	\$6.00
Bottle topper	\$5.00
Metric & standard nut drivers	\$22.50
Net, tackle, & fishing poles	\$25.00
Socket wheels	\$10.00
Saw	\$2.00
Nails & scews	\$2.00
Wrench & sheers	\$10.00
Tackle box with tackle	\$35.00
Bow Wire & nuts & bolts	\$27.50 \$12.50
Wires & misc	\$12.30
Belt	\$12.50
Drill bits	\$45.00
Craftsman tool box	\$30.00
Magazine rack	\$1.00
Cabinet	\$5.00
Card table & chairs	\$22.50
Swivel chair	\$22.50
Chair	\$1.00
Stand w/ drawers	\$5.00
Stand w/ drawers	\$20.00
Book shelf	\$20.00
Cornor hutch	\$310.00
Hutch	\$140.00
Scafold	\$105.00
Green wheel barrow	\$27.50
Lawn cart	\$120.00
Grind stone	\$17.50
Table saw	\$40.00

	400
Orange cart	\$27.50
Torch cart	\$35.00
Gas grill	\$250.00
Charcole grill	\$25.00
Stove	\$50.00
Metal stand	\$3.00
Work bench	\$45.00
Stand	\$2.00
Lincoln welder	\$130.00
Spreader	\$15.00
Sand blaster	\$130.00
Drill press	\$60.00
Anvil	\$80.00
Washing machine stand	\$6.00
Delta bench sander	\$50.00
Belt disc sander	\$80.00
Wire wheel w/ motor	\$40.00
Pressure washer	\$60.00
Broom, bar	\$5.00
Broom, spear	\$10.00
Fork, spear	\$17.50
Ax, handle	\$15.00
Ax	\$17.50
Stands	\$6.00
Rake	\$2.00
Broom & shovel	\$17.50
Broom	\$12.50
5 hp tiller	\$80.00
Snapper mower	\$550.00
Potato digger	\$130.00
Bed frame	\$1.00
Tire	\$60.00
Harrow	\$70.00
Rock box	\$25.00
2 wheel trailer	\$95.00
Green 2 wheel trailer	\$280.00
Charriot	\$100.00
Wood splitter	\$75.00
Cement mixer	\$150.00
Horse cultivator	\$90.00
Chisel plow	\$100.00
3 pt. cultivator	\$75.00
Spring tooth harrow	\$80.00
Red disc	\$150.00
J.D. mower	\$150.00
Metal stands	\$65.00
2 row corn planter	\$50.00

Harrow clod crusher	\$60.00
Mall	\$15.00
Seats	\$5.00
Fence posts	\$70.00
Cult. part	\$5.00
Measuring wheel	\$7.50
Elect. wire	\$25.00
Seat	\$9.00
Wagon part	\$1.00
Ice picker	\$25.00
Box parts	\$1.00
Hay sling parts	\$30.00
Pails, box	\$3.00
Wheels	\$10.00
Metal stand	\$5.00
Mop pail	\$2.50
Evener	\$2.50
Log chain	\$35.00
Flooring	\$5.00
Sickle sharpener	\$10.00
Pump jack	\$2.50
Welding rods	\$20.00
Maytag engine	\$40.00
Cylinder	\$1.00
Grinder w/ motor	\$2.50
Cylinders	\$80.00
Horse shoe set	\$15.00
Horse shoe set	\$15.00
Horse shoe set	\$15.00
Potato digger	\$350.00
Potato bagger	\$120.00
Cultivator	\$50.00
Wheels	\$25.00
Wheels	\$20.00
3 wheels	\$20.00
13 J.D. wheels	\$25.00
2 wheels	\$17.50
Wheel weights	\$90.00
IH Farmall H wide front	\$1,600.00
IH Farmall Super M	\$1,400.00
IH Farmall H narrow front	\$1,100.00
Allis chalmers wide front w/ bucket	\$4,300.00
B John Deere	\$1,200.00
5th wheel trailer	\$3,100.00
Fish house	\$550.00
	•